J
Above Board Electronics
1918 Junction Avenue
San Jose, CA 95131
(800) 453-1692  FAX (408) 573-4343
Need more technical information?
Contact your local ABE office or
Withdrawal Tools for IC's and PLCC's TX Series
EXTRACTION TOOLS
Part Number Description
TX8136-14/20 14 to 20 pins .300" (7,62) rows
TX8136-22 22 pins .400" (10,16) rows
TX8136-24 24 pins .600 (15,24) rows
TX8136-40 40 pins .600 (15,24) rows
TX8136-64 64 pins .900" (22,86) rows
FEATURES:
• Fits all sizes : 20 thru 84 positions
• Positive engagement and tool action assures smooth, level
extraction of device